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121. Deutsche Meisterschaften im Schwimmen

Wettkampf-Nr. 113
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SSG Reutlingen/Tlibingen
SSV Ulm 1846

TSV RW Niebiill

SG Weser - Ems/Oldenburg
SV Wfr. 1898 Hannover

SG Regio Freiburg

VfV Hildesheim

SG Bayer Wup/Uer/Dor

SGR Karlsruhe

SSG Saar Max Ritter

SC Wiesbaden 1911

SG Frankfurt

VfL Sindelfingen

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling

09:14,25
08:03,97
07:59,02
07:50,40
07:51,86
08:03,25
08:10,00

07:47,16
07:42,99
07:32,46
07:28,00
07:28,00
07:38,35
07:45,00
07:50,18
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